145 ST
190 ST
300 ST
X M Y Z T W WK H
S
iz
e
F

S
High precision for 300 ST motorsX
CODIFICATION FOR ST MOTORS
W : Winding code:
01 - Low speed in table of characteristics
02 - High speed in table of characteristics
XX - Special windings, contact us
H : Motor technology:
H : High precision technology, cogging <1%
S : Standard precision technology, cogging ≤2%
X : High precision technology, cogging <2%
Position feedback:
1 ALXION resolver 12 poles ±1' (See resolvers table)
2 HEIDENHAIN® ERN180 incremental 2048 sine waves 1v peak to peak encoder
A , A ,B ,B , C , C
3 SICK STEGMANN® SCK KIT 101 HIPERFACE encoder
4 HEIDENHAIN® ERN1387 incremental 2048 sine waves 1v peak peak encoder
A , A ,B ,B , C , C + 2 sine waves phased of 90° per revolution
5 HEIDENHAIN® ERN1381 incremental 2048 sine waves 1v peak peak encoder
A , A ,B ,B , C , C
6 Standard resolver 2 poles ±10' (See resolvers table)
7 HEIDENHAIN® ECN113 absolute encoder over 1 revolution 2048 periods ENDAT
8 HEIDENHAIN® ECN1313 absolute encoder over 1 revolution 2048 periods ENDAT